Fact Sheet
ZCore Depth Filters
Featuring patented Z.Plex* Technology
Figure 1: ZCore using Z.Plex Technology
Features and Benefits
ZCore is manufactured using patented Z.Plex* fil-
ter technology and is engineered specifically for
high strength filtration. (See Figure 1) The patented

Table 4: Flow Performance in Clean Water
(based on 10 inch length filter)
Table 5: Ordering Information
Type Micron Rating Nominal cartridge
Length
End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter Elastomer
material
ZCore 95 = 0.5 µm
01 = 1 µm
03 = 3 µm
05 = 5 µm
07 = 7 µm
10 = 10 µm
15 = 15 µm
20 = 20 µm
25 = 25 µm
30 = 30 µm
40 = 40 µm
50 = 50 µm
75 = 75 µm
100 = 100 µm
120 = 120 µm
150 = 150 µm
200 = 200 µm
1 = 10 in (25 cm)
2 = 20 in (51 cm)
3 = 30 in (76 cm)
4 = 40 in (102 cm)
X = Plain End (no adapter)
Y = Open End Gasket
E = 222 O-Ring
F = 226 O-Ring
L = Extended Core
X = Plain End (no adapter)
K = Self-Spring Seal
Y = Open End Gasket
S = Closed End Cap
H = Fin Adapter
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = Viton1
B = Buna
P = Santoprene
(flat gasket only)
1Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont.